Fee Structure of 2026-29
DBS GLOBAL B.Com
UNIVERSITY with [CA Prep. (in line with ICAl) | ACCA-UK | CPA-US]
Examination Cost is additional

U

DEHRADUN

Admission Fee 15,000

Tuition Fee 90,000 90,000 96,000 96,000 1,02,500 1,02,500
University Examinations Fees 5,500 5,500 5,500 5,500 5,500 5,500
Total 1,10,500 95,500 1,01,500 1,01,500 1,08,000 1,08,000
Security (Refundable) 10,000

Other Incidental Compulsory Charges

Charges for Uniform (Dress Camp) 9,500

Book Bank (EET Library) 4,500

Career Development Cell Membership 7,500

Alumni Registration + 1 Year Enrollment 5,000
Online ERP Fee 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000

The classes in the University may stretch till late evening and require many group projects and hence students are advised to stay in the campus hostels.
However, day boarding (Rs.25,000/ year) is compulsory for MBA, BBA, Integrated MBA, B.Tech, Integrated B.Tech, B.Com & Integrated Law programs other than the final year.

*Scholarship amount (if any) will be calculated on B.Com tuition fee for first year Rs. 90,000 per semester and subsequently thereafter.
Fee is subject to change. For updated fee structure kindly visit www.doonbusinessschool.com/www.dgu.ac

All under graduate degrees can be converted into the respective Hons. program through following pathways Research/Industry Attachment/Start-Up/Super Specialised Courses
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